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Welkom in de droomwereld van 
ORAC DECOR®.
 
ORAC DECOR® is dé referentie voor 
hoogkwalitatieve en architecturale 
profi elen. Een complete collectie 
gemaakt door en voor gepassio-
neerde vaklui. Stielmannen met een 
logische geest die houden van in-
novatieve en makkelijk te installeren 
kwaliteitsproducten. Van plinten en  
indirecte verlichtingsprofi elen over 
multifunctionele profi elen tot en met 
kroonlijsten met karakter. Eigentijdse 
kwaliteitsoplossingen, functioneel 
én decoratief. En op maat van elk 
project. Met ORAC DECOR® heeft u 
alle troeven in handen om uw project 
in uitstekende banen te leiden.

U bent de regisseur van uw eigen 
fi lm of project. Wij bieden u al de 
mogelijke noodzakelijke accessoires/
rekwisieten om van uw project een 
pronkstuk te maken.

Samen vormen we een ijzersterk 
team, klaar voor de eerste Oscar!

FR

Bienvenue dans le monde féérique 
d’ORAC DECOR®.
 
ORAC DECOR® est la référence en 
matière de profi lés architecturaux 
haut de gamme. Une collection 
complète, faite par et pour des 
spécialistes passionnés. Des stylistes 
amoureux des produits novateurs 
et faciles à installer, proposent des 
plinthes, des profi lés d’éclairage indi-
rect, des profi lés multifonctions, en 
passant par des corniches de grand 
caractère.
Des solutions modernes, de haute 
qualité, fonctionnelles, décoratives 
spécifi que à chaque projet : Avec 
ORAC DECOR®, vous avez tous les 
atouts en main pour mettre votre 
projet sur les rails. 

Vous êtes le réalisateur de votre 
propre fi lm ou projet. Nous vous 
fournissons tous les accessoires et 
outils  pour en faire une perle parmi 
les perles. 

Ensemble, nous formons une équipe 
solide comme un roc, prête pour son 
premier Oscar!

EN

Welcome to the dream world of 
ORAC DECOR®.
 
ORAC DECOR® sets the standard for 
high quality architectural mouldings. 
Our complete collection is made by 
and for passionate professionals, 
craftsmen with logical minds who 
appreciate high quality products that 
are innovative and easy to install. 
From skirting boards and indirect 
lighting profi les to multifunctional 
profi les and cornices with charac-
ter, our high quality contemporary 
solutions are functional, decorative 
and tailored to each project. With 
ORAC DECOR®, you have nothing but 
trumps in your hand to bring your 
project to an outstanding conclusion.

You are the director of your own fi lm 
or project. We can offer you every 
possible accessory or prop that you 
need to turn your project into a 
showpiece.

Together, we make an unbeatable 
team, ready for the fi rst Oscar!

DE

Willkommen in der Traumwelt von 
ORAC DECOR®.
 
ORAC DECOR® ist der führende 
Anbieter von hochqualitativen Zier-
profi len. Eine umfassende Kollektion 
– hergestellt von passionierten Fach-
leuten für passionierte Fachleute. 
Kenner mit logischem Sachverstand, 
die innovative und mühelos instal-
lierbare Qualitätsprodukte schätzen. 
Von Sockelleisten und Lichtleisten 
für indirekte Beleuchtung über multi-
funktionale Leisten bis hin zu stilvol-
len Eckleisten. Zeitgemäße Qualitäts-
lösungen, funktionell und dekorativ. 
Und individuell abgestimmt auf jedes 
Projekt. Mit ORAC DECOR® haben 
Sie alle Trümpfe in der Hand, die den 
Erfolg Ihres Projekts gewährleisten. 

Sie sind der Regisseur Ihres eigenen 
Films oder Projekts. Wir bieten Ihnen 
alle erdenklichen und benötigten 
Accessoires, damit Ihr Projekt ein 
Meisterwerk wird.

Gemeinsam sind wir ein bärenstarkes 
Team – bereit für den ersten Oscar!

ES

Bienvenido al mundo elegante de 
ORAC DECOR®

 
ORAC DECOR® es un referente en 
el mundo de los perfi les arquitec-
tónicos orientados a la decoración. 
Toda una gama realizada por y para 
ayudar a crear valor añadido en los 
proyectos; tanto de casas particula-
res, como restaurantes, hoteles, etc. 
Resaltar la innovación, calidad y fácil 
instalación de nuestros productos; 
desde zócalos, molduras, cornisas, 
marcos de puertas, perfi les con 
iluminación indirecta y la novedad de 
nuevos modelos multifuncionales y 
todo ello resistente al agua, con po-
sibilidad de instalarse en el exterior 
y listas para ser pintadas. Propone-
mos soluciones actuales, de calidad, 
funcionales y decorativas. Con ORAC 
DECOR® puedes crear tu mundo 
según tus gustos y necesidades con 
total garantía de éxito.

Puedes ser el decorador de su propia 
película en tu mundo. Nosotros 
ponemos a tu disposición todos los 
accesorios/utilería necesarios para 
que el resultado fi nal cumpla con tus 
expectativas. Juntos formamos un 
buen equipo y podemos conseguir el 
primer ‘Oscar’.
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04 05

PX103

PX120
DX119-2300

PX114

DX121-2300

SX156

PX103 P66

DX121-2300 P72

DX119-2300 P72SX156 P69

PX114 P66PX120 P66
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PUROTOUCH®

-	Een kwalitatieve polyurethaan van hoge densiteit
-	Un polyuréthane moulé de haute densité
-	A moulded quality high-density polyurethane
-	Ein hochwertiges, hochdichtes Polyurethanschaum
-	Poliuretano de alta calidad y de elevada densidad

DUROFOAM®

-	 Geëxtrudeerde lichtgewichtpolymeer op basis van een polystyreenmix van medium densiteit
-	 Un polymère léger extrudé à base d’un mélange de polystyrènes de densité moyenne
-	 An extruded lightweight polymer based on a medium-density polystyrene blend
-	 Extrudiertes leichtes Polymer auf der Grundlage einer Polystyrolmischungmittlerer Dichte
-	 Polímero extrusionado de peso ligero a base de una mezcla de poliestireno de densidad media

V-fix

V-fix

Primed

Sharper lines

V-fix
Primed

V-fix

Deep relief 
and sharpest 
ornaments

Primed

Sharper lines

V-fix

V-fix

Primed

Sharp lines

V-fix

V-fix

DUROPOLYMER®

-	 Geëxtrudeerde en impactbestendige polystyreenmix van hoge densiteit
-	 Un polymère extrudé résistant aux impacts à base d’un mélange de polystyrènes haute densité
-	 An extruded and impact-resistant polymer based on a high-density polystyrene 
-	 Extrudierter und schlagbeständiger, hochdichter Polystyrolmix
-	 Polímero fabricados por extrusión, resistente a impactos fuertes a base de una mezcla
	 de poliestireno de alta densidad

ref. Luxxus

ref. Axxent

ref. Basixx
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06 070706

SX118F P69

SX118F

SX118F

PX113

PX117

SX118

D62

PX103

SX118 P69also starring in this collection 

SX104SX118

D62 P89

PX113 P50

FLEX

PX103 P66

Metiendo Vivendum - Louvain

PX117 P66



08 09

C322 P43

C333 P45

C332 P45

P8020/P8020F P60

SX118 P69

R40
P8020

SX118

R40 P86

P8040
P8040 P62

08 09

C332

C322

C333

C333

Sofi tel
Brussels

Bucharest



010 011

C322                    

P8020

SX118

P8030

C322 P43

P8020 P60

SX118 P69

P8030 P60

010 011011

P9010

P9010F

SX156

P9010

C422

PX103 P66SX156 P69also starring in this collection 

SX104SX118

R38 P89

C219

also starring in this collection 

C307+C307A

C304 C211

C422 P50

C211

P9010/P9010F P61also starring in this collection 

P8040P8050

FLEX

PX120 P66



012 013

DX157-2300 P67/68

C361

DX157-2300

C361 P58/101

C364

also starring in this collection 
 designed by Pierre Daems    

C363 C362

C217 P45

C351

also starring in this collection
designed by Jaques Vergracht

also starring in this collection

C352

C358 C901 C902

C900

C357

C321

012

C332 P45

C332

C217

013

Lobby Amsterdam



014 015

P8030

C300

C305 + P8030

C300

SX118

P7070

P7070

P7070 P61

SX118 P69

C300 P47

C305

P5020

 also starring in this collection

 also starring in this collection

C602

P5051

C400

P9901

P9900

014 015

St-Petersburg

P5020P5020P5020

 also starring in this collection also starring in this collection



016 017

SX156

P8050

also starring in this collection 

SX118

C338 P47  also starring in this collection

C217C213

P8050 P62also starring in this collection 

C8060

C336 P48

C335 C337 C340

R64 P89

016 017

SX156 P69

C336 C338

R64

R64

P8050

C338

also starring in this collection 

Take 1, lisbon



018 019

C990

P9010

P4020
P8020

SX118

018

SX155 P69

PX103 P66

P8030 P60

C219 P50

SX118 P69

P4020 P60

P9010 P61

C990 P46

SX155

PX103

P8030

C219

 also starring in this collection
 designed by Xavier Donck

 also starring in this collection

P990 + P9900

SX104

P990 + P9901

019

also starring in this collection 

also starring in this collection 

also starring in this collection 

SX156

P8050

C335



020 021

P8030 P60

P9010 P61

P8030D P62

C217 P45  also starring in this collection

C213 C338

020

SX118 P69

C307+C307A P50

021

C217

P9010

P8030

SX118

P8030D C307 + C307A

SX118

London 
Notting Hill



022 023

C352C351

C361 C362

DX159-2300

C357 P58/P101

C364 P58/101

DX163

DX163-2300 P67/69also starring in this collection 

DX157-2300 DX162-2300

022 023

C364

C357

C358

also starring in this collection
designed by Jaques Vergracht

also starring in this collection
designed by Pierre Daems

Indirect lighting
Paris



024 025

SX118 P66

C217 P53

C213

SX104

 also starring in this collection

 also starring in this collection

C338

SX105 SX122

PX113 P66

H101 P81

CX106 P53

PX103/PX103A P66

024 025

SX118

CX106

H101

SX118 P69

PX103 P66

PX103+PX103A

C217

C217C217C217

also starring in this collection 

also starring in this collection 

CX107

PX113

CX127

PX117

Dressing Lady...

Cambridge



026 027026

SX118 P69

P8030 P60

P8030/8030F P60

C322 P45

026 027

CX124

P8030

DX121-2300

P8030

SX118

CX124 P52

DX121-2300 P72

CX322

P8030F

R08 P86

R08

Chateau Mont-Royal
Chantilly

CX123

P9900

DX119

SX138

 also starring in this collection

 also starring in this collection

 also starring in this collection

 also starring in this collection

CX112

P9901

P9010

SX137

CX109



028 029

L601-001L601-001

C337 P47

C337

P8060 P60

C335 P47

028

C335

P8060

Majestic Barcelona



030 031

P9010

PX103 PX120

SX156      

SX156 P69

PX103 P66

PX120 P66

P9010 P61

030 031

CX107

PX103

PX103

CX107

SX118

PX103 P66

SX118 P69

CX107 P53

CX107 P53

030



032 033

PX103

PX144

PX144

PX116

PX120

PX103 P66

PX120 P66

PX144 P66

PX116 P66

032 033

Boca Grande
Barcelona

Boca Grande
Lounge



034 035034 035

C334

P9901

SX156

SX156 P69

P9901 P47/60

C334 P47

also starring in this collection 

also starring in this collection 

SX104

C335



036 037

SX118 P69

C901 P45

P8030 P60

PX120 P66

SX118

PX120

C354

C360

C901

P8030

C360 P42

C354 P42

036 037

C356 C353 C355

 also starring in this collection

Hamburg

Hotel Alma Barcelona




